
The team collaborates with a group of 
accredited partners who are the best in 
their specialist fields. We work together 
in partnership with our clients delivering 
a seamless journey, and memorable 
experiences for guests.  

Our list of accredited suppliers offers a 
wealth of experience and represents the 
highest quality service, creativity and 
delivery. Our carefully selected list covers 
florists, technical production, audio 
visual production, photographers and 
entertainment providers and allows for a 
diverse mix of budget and style.

OUR ACCREDITED 
SUPPLIERS

‘ WE WORK AS ONE TEAM WITH 
YOUR CHOSEN ACCREDITED 
SUPPLIERS TO DELIVER YOUR 
EVENT TO PERFECTION’ 

1



ACCREDITED 
SUPPLIERS

TECHNICAL SUPPLIERS
PRODUCTION

OUR SPACE.  YOUR CANVAS.

EVENT CONCEPT

Units B2 & B4
Galleywall Trading Estate
Galleywall Road
London, SE16 3PB

Contact: Becky Dicks
T: 020 7740 3988
info@eventconcept.co.uk
www.eventconcept.co.uk

FOCUS L IGHTING &  
PRODUC TIONS LTD

Unit 3 Puma Trade Park
145 Morden Road
Mitcham, CR4 4DG

Contact: Philip Maytom                           
T: +44 (0) 20 8542 9221
info@focuslighting.co.uk
philip@focus.productions
https://focus.productions

RENEGADE L IGHTING 
DESIGN LTD

Unit 39, Tileyard Studios, Tileyard Road, 
Kings Cross London, N7 9AH

Contact: Nick Gray
T: +44 (0) 7795 095 427
nickgray@renegadedesign.co.uk
www.renegadedesign.co.uk

STORM LTD

Warwick House
Monument Way West
Woking, Surrey, GU21 5EN

Contact: Emma Gallagher
T: +44 (0) 1483 757211
M: +44 (0) 7876 213933
emma.gallagher@stormltd.co.uk
www.stormltd.co.uk

FISHER PRODUC TIONS

Room T112, 3rd Floor New Wing, 
Somerset House, London WC2R 1LA

Contact: Harriet Crowther
T: +44 (0) 2088 711978  
M: +44 (0) 7585 198113
enquiries@fisherproductions
harrietc@fisherproductions.co.uk
www.fisherproductions.co.uk

WHITE L IGHT LTD

20 Merton Industrial Park
Jubilee Way
London, SW19 3WL

Contact: Jonjo Glynn
T: +44 (0) 2082 544800 
Jonjo.Glynn@whitelight.ltd.uk
tate.britain@whitelight.ltd.uk
tate.modern@whitelight.ltd.uk
www.whitelight.ltd.uk

WISE PRODUC TIONS

Unit 7,
Perivale Industrial Estate
Perivale, London UB6 7RH

T: +44 (0) 20 8991 6922
events@wiseproductions.co.uk
www.wiseproductions.co.uk

FIRECRACKER WORKS

Old Aircraft Hangar Wimbledon West 
Goods Yard Dundonald Road London 
SW19 3QJ

Contact: Ross Windsor
M: +44 (0) 07990 980699
ross@firecrackerworks.com
www.firecrackerworks.com

2

AUDIO-VISUAL

DOBSON SOUND LTD

17 Deer Park Road
London, SW19 3QG

Contact: David Lewis
T: +44 (0) 20 8545 0202
davidlewis@dobsonsound.co.uk
www.dobsonsound.co.uk

DELTALIVE

21 Island Farm Avenue
West Molesey
Surrey, KT8 2UV

Contact: Sarah Brundell
T: +44 (0) 208 3393800
sarah.brundell@deltalive.com
www.deltalive.com

PIXL

Unit 2 Icknield way industrial Estate, 
Tring, HP23

Contact: Paul Wood
M: +44 (0) 7813 304363
paul.wood@pixl.live
https://pixl.live

RIGGING PROVIDERS

BL ACKOUT LTD

130 Shaftesbury Avenue, 
London, W1D 5AR

Contact: Chris Brain
T: +44 (0) 208 687 8400
sales@blackout.co.uk
www.blackout.co.uk

RIGGER

North Barn, Bartholomew Farm, 
Wolverton Road, Castlethorpe, MK19 7ES

Contact: Fraser Clenahan
M: +44 (0) 7939 581730
fraser@rigger.co.uk

UNUSUAL RIGGING

The Wharf. Bugbrooke, 
Northamptonshire, NN7 3QB

Contact: Lizzie Richmond
M: +44 (0) 7971 991702
lizzie.richmond@unusual.co.uk

PROJECTION PROVIDERS

CREATIVE TECHNOLOGIES

Unites 2-4, Manor Gate, Manor Royal, 
Crawley, West Sussex, RH10 9SX

tate@ctlondon.com 

INTERNET PROVIDERS

NOBA

1 Rivington Street
London, EC2A 3BA

Contact: James Cairns
M: +44 (0) 7570 311523
jamesc@noba.co.uk

STAGING PROVIDERS

TRUE STAGING

5a Irving Street, London, WC2H 7AT

Contact: Tom Allan 
M: +44 (0) 1277658735
tom@truestaging.co.uk
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ACCREDITED 
SUPPLIERS

PHOTOGRAPHERS &
FILMING

ENTERTAINMENT
PROVIDERS

OUR SPACE.  YOUR CANVAS.

BEN FISHER LTD

8 Ellery Street
London, SE15 3RL

Contact: Ben Fisher
T: + 44 (0) 7976 659 605
ben@benfisherphotography.com
www.benfisherphotography.com

THE CORPORATE
PHOTOGRAPHER

45 Beech Street, London, 
England, EC2Y 8AD

Contact: Benjamin Wetherall
M: +44 (0) 7730 536164
ben@bpwcorporate.com

EUPHONIC A L IVE LTD

15 Yerbury Road, London, N19 4RN

Contact: Euphonica Live LTD
T: +44 (0) 20 3397 9018
hello@euphonica.com
www.euphonica.com

STERNBERG CL ARKE

Russell House
Spencer Court
140 Wandsworth High Street 
London, SW18 4JJ

Contact: Adam Sternberg
T: +44 (0) 20 8877 1102 
adam@sternbergclarke.co.uk 
www.sternbergclarke.co.uk

GUEST ARTISTS  LTD

Linear House
Peyton Place
Greenwich 
London SE10 8RS

Contact: David Guest
T: +44 (0) 20 8293 3392 
david.guest@guestartists.co.uk 
www.guestartists.co.uk
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ACCOMMODATION 

NUBREED HOTELS

We’ve partnered with EventBeds™ 
by NuBreed Hotels to offer a free VIP 
Concierge Service and exclusive deals 
at localised hotels with savings of 
up to 30%. You can enquire on the 
latest deals through the EventBeds™ 
VIP Concierge page below or you can 
contact their Concierge Team directly at 
contact@nubreedhotels.com with your 
requirements.

BOOK HERE
Tate Modern

Tate Britain

Tate Liverpool

FLORISTS

GAIL SMITH FLOWERS

279 Liverpool Road
London, N1 1LX

Contact: Gail Smith
T: +44 (0) 2076 979284
gail@gailsmith.co.uk
www.gailsmith.co.uk

L AVENDER GREEN FLOWERS

17-18 Bridgewater Way, Windsor, 
Berkshire SL4 1RL

Contact: Colin Gray
T: +44 (0) 20 7127 5303
Colin@lavendergreen.co.uk
info@lavendergreen.co.uk
www.lavendergreen.co.uk

SIMON J LYCET T

Railway Arches 270-272 Bethwin Road, 
London, SE5 0YW

Contact: Simon Lycett
T: +44 (0) 20 7277 3322
enquiries@simonlycett.co.uk
www.simonlycett.co.uk

TUFF –  THE URBAN 
FLOWER FIRM

16 Raymouth Road
London, SE16 2DB

Contact: Mark Upton
T: +44 (0) 20 7252 3228
tuff@theurbanflowerfirm.com
www.theurbanflowerfirm.com

VEEVERS C  ARTER FLOWERS

Unit B2 & B4
Galleywall Trading Estate
Galleywall Road
London, SE16 3PB

Contact: Joanna Rhodes 
T: +44 (0) 20 7237 8800
info@veeverscarter.co.uk
www.veeverscarter.com

PINSTRIPES & PEONIES

M1 - M3 New Covent Garden Flower 
Market, Vauxhall, London, SW8 5EH

Contact: Ruari McCulloch
T: +44 (0) 20 77201245
flowers@pinstripesandpeonies.com 
www.pinstripesandpeonies.com
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